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1 505 SZYMKOWSKI Paweł M 1 KTM EXC 2:19:01 2:19:01 + 0:00:00 -

2 507 GIEMZA Maciej M 2 KTM EXC-F 2:19:26 2:19:26 + 0:00:25 + 0:00:25

3 506 TOMICZEK Adam M 3 KTM EXC 2:23:35 2:23:35 + 0:04:34 + 0:04:09

4 501 KAŁUŻNY Sebastian M 4 Husaberg FE 03 2:28:37 2:28:37 + 0:09:36 + 0:05:02

5 5 KRASUSKI Piotr M 5 KTM EXC 2:30:37 2:30:37 + 0:11:36 + 0:02:00

6 511 WIKOWICZ Tomasz M 6 KTM EXC 450 2:31:12 2:31:12 + 0:12:11 + 0:00:35

7 503 ŻUKOWSKI Michał M 7 KTM EXC 50 2:32:46 00:02:00 2:34:46 + 0:15:45 + 0:03:34

8 502 SZILLER Piotr M 8 Honda CRF 450 2:51:49 2:51:49 + 0:32:48 + 0:17:03

9 509 ZOLL Michał M 9 KTM EXC 450 3:03:19 3:03:19 + 0:44:18 + 0:11:30

10 504 BŁAŃSKI Artur M 10 Yamaha YZ 450F 3:11:34 3:11:34 + 0:52:33 + 0:08:15

Po OS / After SS 1

10 504 BŁAŃSKI Artur M 10 Yamaha YZ 450F 3:11:34 3:11:34 + 0:52:33 + 0:08:15

11 510 RADZIKOWSKI Zbigniew M 11 KTM EXC 450 3:15:19 3:15:19 + 0:56:18 + 0:03:45

12 512 KMIEĆ Zbigniew M 12 KTM EXC 4:02:18 00:06:00 4:08:18 + 1:49:17 + 0:52:59

13 508 PIĄTEK Jakub M 13 KTM EXC 450 8:00:00 8:00:00 + 5:40:59 + 3:51:42

1 515 ALBINOWSKI Maciej Q2 1 Yamaha Raptor 2:38:36 2:38:36 + 0:00:00 -

2 517 WOJTASIK Mariusz Q2 2 Suzuki LTR 450 2:40:01 2:40:01 + 0:01:25 + 0:01:25

3 514 BERNAT Arkadiusz Q2 3 Cam Am DS450 2:43:09 2:43:09 + 0:04:33 + 0:03:08

4 8 ZYCH Zbigniew Q2 4 YAMAHA RAPTOR 2:44:38 2:44:38 + 0:06:02 + 0:01:29

5 518 ULRICHOVA Sandra Q2 5 Suzuki LTZ 400 3:57:18 00:06:00 4:03:18 + 1:24:42 + 1:18:40

6 519 DEŻAKOWSKI Paweł Q2 6 Honda TRX700xx 8:00:00 8:00:00 + 5:21:24 + 3:56:42

7 520 DRAGON Paweł Q2 7 Honda TRX700xx 8:00:00 8:00:00 + 5:21:24 -

8 516 OTWINOWSKI Paweł Q2 8 Suzuki LTR 450 8:00:00 00:14:00 8:14:00 + 5:35:24 + 0:14:00

9 529 CEKLARZ Piotr Q4 1 Cam Am 3:00:22 3:00:22 + 0:00:00 -

10 533 PIERON Andrzej Q4 2 Cam Am Renegade 3:06:01 3:06:01 + 0:05:39 + 0:05:39

11 532 KUSY Remigiusz Q4 3 Polarsi Scrambler 3:06:50 3:06:50 + 0:06:28 + 0:00:49

12 525 SZYMCZAK Łukasz Q4 4 Cam Am Outlander 3:06:53 3:06:53 + 0:06:31 + 0:00:03

13 521 WIŚNIEWSKI Tadeusz Q4 5 Cam Am Renegade 3:17:13 3:17:13 + 0:16:51 + 0:10:20

14 524 KOJTYCH Robert Q4 6 Cam Am Renegade 3:37:13 3:37:13 + 0:36:51 + 0:20:00

15 531 KOZICKI Tomasz Q4 7 Cam Am Outlander 3:38:05 3:38:05 + 0:37:43 + 0:00:52
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16 528 BRZEZIŃSKI Grzegorz Q4 8 Cam Am Renegade 3:40:56 3:40:56 + 0:40:34 + 0:02:51

17 530 DOMINO Dominik Q4 9 Polaris Sportsmann 4:10:34 4:10:34 + 1:10:12 + 0:29:38

18 523 MAŁKUS Jarosław Q4 10 Polaris Scrambler 8:00:00 8:00:00 + 4:59:38 + 3:49:26

522 DĘBIŃSKI Tomasz Q4 Polaris Scrambler n. n. - -

534 PRASAŁEK Mariusz Q4 Yamaha Grizzly n. n. - -

535 PIELA Bartłomiej / SIROCKI 
Mariusz

UTV Cam Am UTV n. n. - -
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